

UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
U.S. BUREAU OF RECLAMATION-CENTRAL VALLEY PROJECT-CALIFORNIA

JANUARY 2018

SAN LUIS RESERVOIR FEDERAL
DAILY OPERATIONS

RUN DATE: March 22, 2018

DAY	ELEV	STORAGE	CHANGE	FEDERAL PUMP	FEDERAL GEN	PACHECO PUMP	ADJ	FEDERAL CHANGE	FEDERAL STORAGE
									909,207
1	511.50	1,641,564	3,542	1,793	0	0	0	1,757	910,964
2	511.87	1,645,936	4,372	602	0	0	0	331	911,295
3	512.21	1,649,957	4,021	2,115	0	0	0	2,122	913,417
4	512.60	1,654,574	4,617	3,840	0	0	0	3,547	916,964
5	512.82	1,657,180	2,606	946	0	0	0	941	917,905
6	513.03	1,659,669	2,489	0	0	0	0	19	917,924
7	513.38	1,663,820	4,151	3,765	0	0	0	3,427	921,351
8	513.62	1,666,669	2,849	1,253	0	0	0	1,664	923,015
9	514.01	1,671,301	4,632	1,252	0	0	4,500	6,087	929,102
10	514.29	1,674,630	3,329	1,253	0	0	5,000	6,001	935,103
11	514.59	1,678,199	3,569	1,263	0	0	2,000	3,116	938,219
12	514.74	1,679,984	1,785	1,570	0	0	3,710	5,135	943,354
13	515.19	1,685,344	5,360	2,217	0	0	2,500	4,489	947,843
14	515.60	1,690,233	4,889	5,361	0	0	3,500	8,440	956,283
15	515.88	1,693,575	3,342	2,803	0	0	1,000	3,682	959,965
16	516.21	1,697,516	3,941	3,299	0	0	0	3,121	963,086
17	516.46	1,700,503	2,987	2,519	0	0	0	2,274	965,360
18	516.66	1,702,895	2,392	1,905	0	0	0	1,825	967,185
19	516.86	1,705,288	2,393	0	0	0	0	-153	967,032
20	517.05	1,707,562	2,274	0	0	2	0	-211	966,821
21	517.34	1,711,035	3,473	0	0	1	0	-177	966,644
22	517.63	1,714,510	3,475	0	0	52	0	-197	966,447
23	517.90	1,717,748	3,238	0	0	81	0	-319	966,128
24	518.30	1,722,549	4,801	0	0	206	0	-251	965,877
25	518.56	1,725,672	3,123	0	0	226	0	-463	965,414
26	518.89	1,729,639	3,967	0	0	233	0	-507	964,907
27	518.89	1,729,639	0	0	0	223	0	-123	964,784
28	519.13	1,732,526	2,887	1,841	0	219	0	1,297	966,081
29	519.35	1,735,174	2,648	0	0	217	3,200	2,837	968,918
30	519.35	1,735,174	0	310	0	228	4,000	4,041	972,959
31	519.40	1,735,776	602	911	0	257	0	540	973,499
TOTALS			97,754	40,818	0	1,945	29,410	64,292	

COMMENTS :
VALUES IN ACRE-FEET